CSM_E6C-N_DS_E_7_1
1
Multi-turn Absolute Rotary Encoder
E6C-N
Multi-turn Absolute Rotary Encoder
• External diameter of 50 mm.
• Resolution: Single turn: 500 divisions, Multi-turn: -128 to 127 turns
• Easy origin alignment using origin reset function when building into
equipment.
• Need for backup power supply eliminated by multi-turn data storage
function.
• Product lineup includes both Solid-shaft and Hollow-shaft Models.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 4.
Ordering Information
Encoders [Refer to Dimensions on page 5.]
Accessories (Order Separately)
[Dimensions: Refer to Accessories for dimensions.]
Refer to Accessories for details.
Shaft Connection method Model
Shaft model Pre-wired Model E6C-NN5C 2M
Shaft model Pre-wired Connector Model E6C-NN5C-C 2M
Hollow shaft Pre-wired Model E6C-NN5CA 2M
Hollow shaft Pre-wired Connector Model E6C-NN5CA-C 2M
Name Model Remarks
Couplings
E69-C06B ---
E69-C68B Different end diameter